Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
817 N WHITTIER DR,
BEVERLY HILLS, CA. 90210

EVENT DATE: JULY 26TH, 2023

**EVENT STARTS AT 7:30PM - 10PM**

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 4:30PM

Description
General

Bar, Style Thd
Back Bars

Banquet Table, 8ft
FOR FOOD TABLES

Olive Lamoure 8ft Linens
FOR FOOD TABLES

AQUA BLUE CARPET (FOR ENTRANCE)

OLIVE GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE, 35FT X 16FT
HEIGHT
FOR ENTRANCE

CUSTOM GOBO LIGHTING (DESIGN ON CARPET &
WALLS)
FOR ENTRANCE

Uplights

LOUNGE SETS

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Aqua Blue Lamoure 132" Linens

Gold Chiavari Barstools with Olive Cushions
(4) BARSTOOLS ON EACH COCKTAIL TABLE

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes

7/20 COMMISSION APPLIED TOWARD 7/21 EVENT
TOTAL COMMISSION $997.50
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Qtty

15

10

10

40

ORDER #003846

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

’

Order Date: June 30, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$350.00 T
$200.00 T
$12.00 T
$28.00 T
$1,000.00 T
$420.00 T
$275.00 T
$40.00 T
$750.00 T
$10.00 T
$28.00 T
$14.50 T
$225.00
$450.00
$375.00

Total Products:

Total

$350.00
$200.00

$36.00

$84.00

$1,000.00

$420.00

$1,100.00

$600.00
$3,000.00
$100.00
$280.00

$580.00

$225.00
$450.00

$§375.00

$7,750.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$1,050.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$8,800.00
($0.00)
$8,800.00
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