## **ORDER #003846**



**ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS** 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

Order Date: June 30, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 817 N WHITTIER DR, BEVERLY HILLS, CA. 90210

EVENT DATE: JULY 26TH, 2023
\*\*EVENT STARTS AT 7:30PM - 10PM\*\*

**INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 4:30PM** 

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bar, Style Tbd	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Back Bars	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft FOR FOOD TABLES	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Olive Lamoure 8ft Linens FOR FOOD TABLES	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	AQUA BLUE CARPET (FOR ENTRANCE)	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	OLIVE GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE, 35FT X 16FT HEIGHT FOR ENTRANCE	1	\$420.00	Т	\$420.00
	CUSTOM GOBO LIGHTING (DESIGN ON CARPET & WALLS) FOR ENTRANCE	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Uplights	15	\$40.00	Т	\$600.00
	LOUNGE SETS	4	\$750.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	10	\$10.00	Т	\$100.00
	Aqua Blue Lamoure 132" Linens	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00
	Gold Chiavari Barstools with Olive Cushions (4) BARSTOOLS ON EACH COCKTAIL TABLE	40	\$14.50	Т	\$580.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$225.00		\$225.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00

\$7,750.00

**Total Products:** 

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,050.00

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

Discounts: (\$0.00)

**Total:** \$8,800.00

Payments: (\$0.00) Balance: \$8,800.00